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—— CLIENT INFORMATION —————

Full Name Playing Age
Daithi Michael 50-55

Eye Colour Hair Length
Blue Short

Hair Colour Nationality Complexion
Salt and Pepper Irish/British Fair

Native Accent Languages Spoken
Irish Neutral English, Spanish

Accents
Cork, Dublin, Irish Rural, Standard British, London, North England.

Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/3414-5616-6844




BIO

Daithi Michael is an Irish actor of stage and screen, based in Limerick, Ireland. Having trained with the Irish Operatic
Repertory Company in Cork in the early 1990's, Daithi played numerous diverse and characterful roles on stage in his
early career in Ireland before moving to London. Having lived in London and Barcelona for two decades, he returned to
Ireland and to acting professionally in 2022.

SKILLS

Qualified Chef
Gardener

Musical Theatre
Swiming

Cycling

Singing - Baritone

QUALIFICATIONS

City & Guilds 7061/7062




TITLE

Bonhoeffer: Pastor.
Spy. Assassin.

Hidden Assets S2
Tin Soldiers
Ace Of Spades
God's Spy
Wishes of The Blue Girl

Me, Myself and
Everybody Else

A2B
The Trousers

Our Friends in the
North

BAPS & BUNS
TACIT

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Gestapo Officer

CAB Officer
Trevor
Garda James
Gestapo Officer
Radleigh

Dr. Moore

Dr. Francis
John Alfred

Policeman

Tony King
Sean Og

FILM
COMPANY

Acorn TV
E3 Studios
DKIT
Todd Komarnicki
Affinity Media Ireland

SETU

FET Cork
FET Cork

BBC

BostWest Productions
Zaro Pictures

DIRECTOR

Todd Komarnicki

Thaddeus O'Sullivan
Jamie Powell
Connor Cunningham
Todd Komarnicki

Ryan O'Connell
Jessica Cassidy

Andrew Buttery

Simon Pindel
Pedr James

Noel McInerney
Zac Goold

YEAR

2024

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

2022

2022
2022

1996

2023
2024




TITLE

The Informer
The Man Of La Mancha
The Wizard of Oz

The Mikado
Moll

The Rythm Of Life
Oliver
Oklahoma

South Pacific

The Importance Of
Being Earnest

The Student Prince

Jesus Christ Superstar
THE ECHO BOYS

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE
ROLE COMPANY

Bartly Mulholland Kings Head Islington

Tenorio, Padre Stage Centre
Munchkin Mayor The Everyman Theatre

Irish Operatic Repertory

Ensemble Company

Fr. Loran Triskel Arts Centre
. - Curtain Call
River Junior Productions

Irish Operatic Repertory

Noah Claypole Company

Irish Operatic Repertory

Fred Company

Irish Operatic Repertory

Victor Jerome Company

Ernest Cork Arts Theatre

Irish Operatic Repertory

Ensemble Company

Cool Collective
DMD Associates

Pontious Pilate

Sergeant Mulcahy

DIRECTOR

Syd Golder
Marion Wyatt
Marion Wyatt

Cathal McCabe
Carol James

Conor Tallon
David Gordon
Cathal McCabe
Cathal McCabe

Carol James

Brian Merriman

Dominic Dillon
Marion Wyatt

YEAR

1996
1993
1993

1993
1992

1992

1992

1992

1991

1991

1991

1989
2024






