

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites: www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Daithi Michael



CLIENT INFORMATION



Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/3414-5616-6844

BIO

Daithi Michael is an Irish actor of stage and screen, based in Limerick, Ireland. Having trained with the Irish Operatic Repertory Company in Cork in the early 1990's, Daithi played numerous diverse and characterful roles on stage in his early career in Ireland before moving to London. Having lived in London and Barcelona for two decades, he returned to Ireland and to acting professionally in 2022.

SKILLS

Qualified Chef Gardener Musical Theatre Swiming Cycling Singing - Baritone

QUALIFICATIONS

City & Guilds 7061/7062

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Bonhoeffer: Pastor. Spy. Assassin.	Gestapo Officer		Todd Komarnicki	2024
Hidden Assets S2	CAB Officer	Acorn TV	Thaddeus O'Sullivan	2023
Tin Soldiers	Trevor	E3 Studios	Jamie Powell	2023
Ace Of Spades	Garda James	DKIT	Connor Cunningham	2023
God's Spy	Gestapo Officer	Todd Komarnicki	Todd Komarnicki	2023
Wishes of The Blue Girl	Radleigh	Affinity Media Ireland	Ryan O'Connell	2022
Me, Myself and Everybody Else	Dr. Moore	SETU	Jessica Cassidy	2022
A2B	Dr. Francis	FET Cork	Andrew Buttery	2022
The Trousers	John Alfred	FET Cork	Simon Pindel	2022
Our Friends in the North	Policeman	BBC	Pedr James	1996
BAPS & BUNS	Tony King	BostWest Productions	Noel McInerney	2023
TACIT	Seán Óg	Zaro Pictures	Zac Goold	2024

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The Informer	Bartly Mulholland	Kings Head Islington	Syd Golder	1996
The Man Of La Mancha	Tenorio, Padre	Stage Centre	Marion Wyatt	1993
The Wizard of Oz	Munchkin Mayor	The Everyman Theatre	Marion Wyatt	1993
The Mikado	Ensemble	Irish Operatic Repertory Company	Cathal McCabe	1993
Moll	Fr. Loran	Triskel Arts Centre	Carol James	1992
The Rythm Of Life	River Junior	Curtain Call Productions	Conor Tallon	1992
Oliver	Noah Claypole	Irish Operatic Repertory Company	David Gordon	1992
Oklahoma	Fred	Irish Operatic Repertory Company	Cathal McCabe	1992
South Pacific	Victor Jerome	Irish Operatic Repertory Company	Cathal McCabe	1991
The Importance Of Being Earnest	Ernest	Cork Arts Theatre	Carol James	1991
The Student Prince	Ensemble	Irish Operatic Repertory Company	Brian Merriman	1991
Jesus Christ Superstar	Pontious Pilate	Cool Collective	Dominic Dillon	1989
THE ECHO BOYS	Sergeant Mulcahy	DMD Associates	Marion Wyatt	2024